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User ID Full Name Email Gender Status

1 Margrethe Gilpo User marg@gmail.com female PWD

2 Juan Dela Cruz juan.dc@example.com male Regular

3 Maria Santos maria.s@example.com female PWD

4 Pedro Reyes pedro.r@example.com male Regular

5 Sofia Gomez sofia.g@example.com female PWD

6 Luis Tan luis.t@example.com male Regular

7 Carmen Lim carmen.l@example.com female PWD

8 Andres Cruz andres.c@example.com male Regular

9 Isabel Ong isabel.o@example.com other Regular

10 Fernando Sy fernando.s@example.com male PWD

11 Lourdes Chan lourdes.c@example.com female Regular

12 Ramon Torres ramon.t@example.com male PWD

13 Teresa Villegas teresa.v@example.com female Regular

14 Carlos Navarro carlos.n@example.com other Regular

15 Elena Ramos elena.r@example.com female PWD

16 Ricardo Aquino ricardo.a@example.com male Regular

17 Corazon Medina corazon.m@example.com female PWD

18 Alfredo Castro alfredo.c@example.com male Regular

19 Rosario Bautista rosario.b@example.com other Regular

20 Emilio Santiago emilio.s@example.com male PWD
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21 Luz Mercado luz.m@example.com female Regular

22 Gregorio Lorenzo gregorio.l@example.com male Regular

23 Consuelo Ortega consuelo.o@example.com female PWD

24 Roberto Dizon roberto.d@example.com male Regular

25 Imelda Galang imelda.g@example.com other Regular

26 Arturo Manalo arturo.m@example.com male PWD

27 Franz Robert Padios fpadios68@gmail.com male Regular

---------------------- Nothing Follows ----------------------


